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DENTAL & IMPLANT CENTRE

Fee Guide

Implant Fee Guide

Consult

CBCT

Implant Placement

Bone Grafting

Sinus Lifting

Block Graft

Scre Retained Zirconia Crown
Scre Retained Zirconia Bridge
Implant Retained Denture (Lower)
Implant Retained Denture (Upper)
Teeth In A Day

Soft Tissue Grafting

£95
£150

£1,400

£600
£1,400

£1,400
£1,300

from £3,000
£4,000

from £5,000
£18,000
£500






