

Fee Guide

Implant Fee Guide

Consult	£95
CBCT	£150
Implant Placement	£1,400
Bone Grafting	£600
Sinus Lifting	£1,400
Block Graft	£1,400
Scre Retained Zirconia Crown	£1,300
Scre Retained Zirconia Bridge	from £3,000
Implant Retained Denture (Lower)	£4,000
Implant Retained Denture (Upper)	from £5,000
Teeth In A Day	£18,000
Soft Tissue Grafting	£500

